Car

11

16
10

18
15

27

20

12
22
26
14
13
23

19
24
25

Driver

Jonathan Stimpson
Rob Kitchen
Dale Lawson
Hugh Garnish

Andrew Lawson
Oli Dennington-Price
William Saunders
Joe Beales
Matthew Mantle
Garth Collier
Richard Leggett
Tom Abrey
Alan Kirkham
Phil Webb
Mick Beauchamp
Diane Mantle
Sara Banham
Robert Abrey
Julian Riley
Chloe Annison
Colin Mantle
Gordon Shipley
Michael Collier
Matthew Welch
Brad Webb

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

The Brecks Grass PCA

Thursday 20th July 2017

After Card 3

Car

Peugeot 106 XSi
Peugeot 205
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205
Nissan Micra
Hillman Imp
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio

Fiat 500
tbc
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Rover 214
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
tbc
Triumph TR3
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 306 XSi
Renault Clio

tbc
tbc

Class

W © U U U U U U U U U U UV UV OV TV OV TV OV UV OV UV UV UV O

RET
RET

Total

390.1
394.1
408.5
415.6
419.2
423.0
425.6
432.5
443.9
453.2
454.6
459.7
463.7
466.5
466.6
467.3
477.8
479.2
482.8
488.7
493.9
495.7
500.6
3333
161.4

O/A
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Car

11

16
10
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15
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24
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Driver

Jonathan Stimpson
Rob Kitchen
Dale Lawson
Hugh Garnish

Andrew Lawson
Oli Dennington-Price
William Saunders
Joe Beales
Matthew Mantle
Garth Collier
Richard Leggett
Tom Abrey
Alan Kirkham
Phil Webb
Mick Beauchamp
Diane Mantle
Sara Banham
Robert Abrey
Julian Riley
Chloe Annison
Colin Mantle
Gordon Shipley
Michael Collier
Matthew Welch
Brad Webb

Car

Peugeot 106 XSi

Peugeot 205
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205
Nissan Micra
Hillman Imp
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio
Fiat 500
tbhc
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Rover 214
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
tbhc
Triumph TR3
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 306 XSi

Renault Clio
tbc
tbc

Class
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Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

The Brecks Grass PCA

Thursday 20th July 2017

After Card 3

Total O/A
390.1 1
394.1 2
408.5 3
415.6 4
419.2 5
423.0 6
425.6 7
432.5 8
443.9 9
453.2 10
454.6 11
459.7 12
463.7 13
466.5 14
466.6 15
467.3 16
477.8 17
479.2 18
482.8 19
488.7 20
4939 21
495.7 22
500.6 23
RET 3333
RET 161.4

Sub

390.1
394.1
408.5
415.6
419.2
423.0
425.6
432.5
443.9
453.2
454.6
459.7
463.7
466.5
466.6
467.3
477.8
479.2
482.8
488.7
493.9
495.7
500.6
3333
161.4

Tot

122.7
121.8
128.9
129.7
129.7
132.3
131.0
137.4
134.1
139.6
142.0
138.3
147.4
143.1
144.8
144.6
146.7
150.3
151.9
153.7
155.9
156.2
161.1
0.0
0.0

Sub

267.4
272.3
279.6
285.9
289.5
290.7
294.6
295.1
309.8
313.6
312.6
321.4
316.3
3234
321.8
322.7
3311
328.9
330.9
335.0
338.0
339.5
339.5
3333
161.4

Tot

126.7
126.9
133.7
135.7
135.1
139.9
135.9
134.1
141.3
149.4
148.9
153.7
148.3
153.7
153.7
148.0
156.4
163.2
160.0
160.3
163.3
164.8
164.8
158.6
0.0

Sub

140.7
145.4
145.9
150.2
154.4
150.8
158.7
161.0
168.5
164.2
163.7
167.7
168.0
169.7
168.1
174.7
174.7
165.7
170.9
174.7
174.7
174.7
174.7
174.7
161.4

Tot

140.7
145.4
145.9
150.2
154.4
150.8
158.7
161.0
168.5
164.2
163.7
167.7
168.0
169.7
168.1
174.7
174.7
165.7
170.9
174.7
174.7
174.7
174.7
174.7
161.4



Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
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Thursday 20th July 2017
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Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 Car
Dale Lawson P 408.5 49.0 433 40.8 969 904 88.1 1
Jonathan Stimpson P 390.1 52.0 415 410 88.7 852 8l1.7 2
Matthew Mantle P 443.9 66.0 481 443 1025 93.2 89.8 3
Gordon Shipley P 495.7 66.0 59.6 58.1 108.7 105.2 98.1 4
Alan Kirkham P 463.7 63.0 505 45.7 105.0 97.8 101.7 5
Garth Collier P 453.2 66.0 51.8 523 98.2 976 87.3 6
Mick Beauchamp P 466.6 66.0 57.0 52.1 1021 96.7 92.7 7
Oli Dennington-Price P 423.0 51.0 43.6 424 998 96.3 89.9 8
Richard Leggett P 454.6 55.0 459 46.3 108.7 103.0 95.7 9
Andrew Lawson P 419.2 49.0 455 425 1054 89.6 87.2 10
Rob Kitchen P 394.1 46.0 396 394 994 873 824 11
Diane Mantle P 467.3 66.0 554 523 108.7 92.6 923 12
Chloe Annison P 488.7 66.0 55.1 52.0 108.7 105.2 101.7 13
Julian Riley P 482.8 64.0 57.3 56.0 106.9 102.7 95.9 14
Joe Beales P 432.5 60.0 46.8 44.7 101.0 873 92.7 15
Hugh Garnish P 415.6 52.0 453 439 98.2 904 85.8 16
William Saunders P 425.6 50.0 43.6 423 108.7 923 88.7 18
Michael Collier P 500.6 66.0 59.6 59.4 108.7 105.2 101.7 19
Phil Webb P 466.5 61.0 59.6 49.6 108.7 94.1 935 20
Sara Banham P 477.8 66.0 555 493 108.7 100.9 97.4 22
Colin Mantle P 493.9 66.0 59.6 59.4 108.7 103.7 96.5 23
Matthew Welch P 3333 66.0 584 0.0 108.7 100.2 0.0 24
Brad Webb P 161.4 61.0 0.0 0.0 1004 0.0 0.0 25
Robert Abrey P 479.2 57.0 58.0 48.6 108.7 105.2 101.7 26
Tom Abrey P 459.7 59.0 59.6 42.7 108.7 94.1 095.6 27



Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

The Brecks Grass PCA

Thursday 20th July 2017

1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3
46.0 11 39.6 11 394 11 88.7 2 85.2 2 81.7
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Driver
Dale Lawson
Jonathan Stimpson
Matthew Mantle
Gordon Shipley
Alan Kirkham
Garth Collier
Mick Beauchamp

Oli Dennington-Price

Richard Leggett
Andrew Lawson
Rob Kitchen
Diane Mantle
Chloe Annison
Julian Riley
Joe Beales
Hugh Garnish
William Saunders
Michael Collier
Phil Webb
Sara Banham
Colin Mantle
Matthew Welch
Brad Webb
Robert Abrey
Tom Abrey

Club
SCCoN
SCCoN
WSMC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
KLDMC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
WSMC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
WSMC
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN
SCCoN

Car
Nissan Micra

Peugeot 106 XSi

Peugeot 106

Peugeot 306 XSi

Nissan Micra
Renault Clio
Rover 214
Hillman Imp
Fiat 500
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Triumph TR3
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 205
Nissan Micra
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Peugeot 106
tbc
tbc
tbc
tbc

Class

P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
The Brecks Grass PCA
Thursday 20th July 2017

1.1

Time  Cones Lines Baulk
49.00

52.00

81.00

141.00

63.00

61.00

82.00 1
51.00

55.00

49.00

46.00

77.00

76.00

64.00

60.00

52.00

50.00

87.00 1
61.00

70.00

131.00 1
115.00

61.00

57.00

59.00

WT

Time
43.39
41.51
48.19
66.35
50.56
51.85
57.00
43.62
45.96
45.52
39.64
55.49
55.19
57.32
46.85
45.34
43.64
62.67
62.30
55.54
69.06
58.47

58.07
60.86

1.2
Cones

Lines

Baulk

WT

1.3
Time Cones

40.81
41.00
44.31
58.13
45.77
52.37
52.16
42.42
46.37
42.57
39.49
52.35
52.08
56.08
44.72
43.99
42.39
90.31 3
44.60 1
49.36
109.59 2

48.65
42.72

Lines

Baulk

Car
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2.1 2.2 2.3
Driver Club Car Class Time Time  Cones Lines Baulk WT Time Cones Lines Baulk Car
Dale Lawson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 96.94 90.49 88.17 1
Jonathan Stimpson SCCoN Peugeot 106 XSi P 88.72 85.25 81.72 2
Matthew Mantle WSMC Peugeot 106 P 102.56 93.25 89.86 3
Gordon Shipley SCCoN Peugeot 306 XSi P 132.00 105.56 98.11 4
Alan Kirkham SCCoN Nissan Micra P 105.04 97.84 101.85 5
Garth Collier SCCoN Renault Clio P 98.20 92.64 1 87.33 6
Mick Beauchamp KLDMC Rover 214 P 102.14 96.77 92.74 7
Oli Dennington-Price SCCoN Hillman Imp P 99.82 91.32 1 89.98 8
Richard Leggett SCCoN Fiat 500 P 109.23 98.07 1 95.72 9
Andrew Lawson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 105.49 89.67 87.25 10
Rob Kitchen SCCoN Peugeot 205 P 99.46 87.32 82.42 11
Diane Mantle WSMC Peugeot 106 P 104.57 92.64 92.34 12
Chloe Annison SCCoN Nissan Micra P 125.46 110.05 105.62 13
Julian Riley SCCoN Triumph TR3 P 106.94 102.71 95.98 14
Joe Beales SCCoN Nissan Micra P 101.02 87.32 92.76 15
Hugh Garnish SCCoN Peugeot 205 P 98.22 90.49 85.89 16
William Saunders SCCoN Nissan Micra P 118.30 92.30 88.71 18
Michael Collier SCCoN Renault Clio P 136.10 107.83 107.90 19
Phil Webb SCCoN Nissan Micra P 119.73 94.13 93.53 20
Sara Banham SCCoN Nissan Micra P 108.92 100.90 97.48 22
Colin Mantle WSMC Peugeot 106 P 140.49 103.70 96.52 23
Matthew Welch SCCoN tbc P 114.68 95.25 1 24
Brad Webb SCCoN tbc P 100.41 25
Robert Abrey SCCoN tbc P 122.20 112.89 107.50 26
Tom Abrey SCCoN tbc P 110.12 94.13 95.63 27





